
SAMPLE
Michigan Department 

of Transportation 
0501 (04/2022) MATERIALS SOURCE LIST 

File 300 

INSTRUCTIONS: Use the "Materials Source Guide" for material name and specification number. Enter "SP" for MDOT SPEC NUMBER for materials
specified by special provision. To avoid delays, submit as soon as possible. No testing of materials will be conducted until forms are received. 

Submit to Construction/Project Engineer. Construction/Project Engineer to forward to Region Materials Supervisor. (Please Print or Type all Fields) 

CONTROL SECTION 

CONSTRUCTION/PROJECT ENGINEER CONTRACTOR JOB NUMBER 

PROJECT LOCATION 

MDOT 

SPEC 

NUMBER 

MDOT MATERIAL/PRODUCT NAME 
TYPE/SIZE 

orCLASS 

APPROXIMATE 

QUANTITY 
SOURCE OF MATERIAL 

(NAME, ADDRESS, LOCATION, PIT NUMBER)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY (Owner Agency) 

BASIS OF ACCEPTANCE

TEST VI QPL CERTS FI 

REMARKS/OTHER

 

Check here if there are any revisions. Mark any revisions with an asterisk. 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE PRINT NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE SUBMITTED 

OWNER AGENCY (Rep. Signature) PRINT NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE RECEIVED 

SP 

SAMPLE AGGREGATE MSL

Contractor's e-signature here

www.michigan.gov/documents/mdot/2022_January_MSG_Final_Linked_741887_7.pdf

	Text3: John Doe, P.E.
	Text4: ABC Construction
	Text6: I-75 between Roger and Russell 
	Text2: 72900
	Text5: 764589
	Check Box1: Off
	Text7: 
	0: 
	0:  902
	1:   902
	2:  902
	3: 902
	4: 902
	5:  
	6: 


	Text8: 
	0: 
	0: Coarse Aggregate
	1: Dense-Graded Aggregate
	2: Open-Graded Aggregate
	3: Granular Material
	4: Fine Aggregate
	5:  
	6: 


	Text9: 
	0: 
	0: 6AAA,6AA,
6A,17A,25A,
26A,29A
	1: 21AA,21A,
22A,23A,
23AA
	2: 4G,34R,
34G,46G
	3: Class I, II, IIA,
Class IIAA, 
Class III,
Class IIIA
	4: 2NS, 2SS,
2MS
	5:  
	6: 


	Text10: 
	0: 
	0: 1251 Tons 
	1: 1505 Tons 
	2: 1711 Tons 
	3: 2095 Cyd
	4: 1095 Ton
	5:  
	6: 


	Text11: 
	0: 
	0: Aggregate Industries
Kalamazoo West
ASI # 39-078
Blue Water Aggregates Dock, Marysville, MI
ASI# 93-001
	1: Aggregate Industries
Kalamazoo West
ASI # 39-078 
Blue Water Aggregates Dock, Marysville, MI
ASI# 93-001
	2: Stoneco- East
Maybee 
ASI # 58-004
Blue Water Aggregates Dock, Marysville, MI
ASI# 93-001
	3: Stoneco- East
Maybee 
ASI # 58-004
 
	4: Aggregate Industries
Kalamazoo West
ASI # 39-078
 
	5: 

	6: 


	Text12: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text13: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text14: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text15: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text16: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 



	Text17: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Clear Form button: 
	1: Dylan Joseph
	2: 2485698459
	3: 05/13/22
	c: 
	b: 
	a: 


